                                                                                     RL-2 Series
                                              ISOLATED 2W REGULATED OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.tozerpower.com Rev02 page 2 / 5
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vdc)
Input Current(mA) Output
 Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Current(mA)
%Eff.
 (Typ)
Cap. Load
max.(uF) 0% Load 100% Load
RL05S05S2 4.5-9(2:1) 65 604 5 400 66.3 330
RL05S09S2 4.5-9(2:1) 65 314 9 222 70.7 330
RL05S12S2 4.5-9(2:1) 65 236 12 167 70.9 330
RL05S15S2 4.5-9(2:1) 65 183 15 134 73.3 330
RL12S05S2 9-18(2:1) 32 550 5 400 72.8 330
RL12S09S2 9-18(2:1) 32 280 9 222 79.3 330
RL12S12S2 9-18(2:1) 32 208 12 167 80.2 330
RL12S15S2 9-18(2:1) 32 165 15 134 81.2 330